Type acc. To
DIN 40 737 T3
Part number Nominal
voltage
Nominal
capacity
C10
1.8 V/C
Length
(l)
Width
(b/w)
Height*
(h)
Installed
length
(B/L)
Weight block
including acid
approx.
Weight
acid**
Internal
resistance
Short
circuit
current
Terminal Pole
pairs
V 20°C Ah
max.
mm
max.
mm max. mm mm kg
approx.
kg m Ω A
12V 1 OPzS 50 LA NVZS120050WC0FA 12 50.0 275.00 208 385 285.0 35.0 15.0 18.2 688.0 F-M8 1
12V 2 OPzS 100 LA NVZS120100WC0FA 12 100.0 275.00 208 385 285.0 45.0 14.0 9.3 1314.0 F-M8 1
12V 3 OPzS 150 LA NVZS120150WC0FA 12 150.0 383.00 208 385 393.0 64.0 19.0 6.5 1884.0 F-M8 1
6V 4 OPzS 200 LA NVZS060200WC0FA 6 200.0 275.00 208 385 285.0 41.0 13.0 2.7 2283.0 F-M8 1
6V 5 OPzS 250 LA NVZS060250WC0FA 6 250.0 383.00 208 385 393.0 56.0 20.0 2.4 2800.0 F-M8 1
6V 6 OPzS 300 LA NVZS060300WC0FA 6 300.0 383.00 208 385 393.0 63.0 20.0 2.0 3106.0 F-M8 1
*The above mentioned height can differ depending on the used vent(s)      **Acid density d   = 1.24 kg / l